
SLP40-275/3S

AC Surge Protector
Wiring Diagram & Installation

Type 2 SPD

Uo / Un

Uc

In

Imax

Up

230 V

320 V

20 kA

40 kA

1500 V

Nominal AC Voltage (50/60 Hz) 

Maximum Continuous Operating Voltage (AC ) 

Nominal Discharge Current (8/20 µs)

Maximum Discharge Current (8/20 µs) 

Voltage Protection Level


